
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

FIRE STATION 10 BATHROOM REMODEL
CONTRACT NO. 8072
DATE: 1/25/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 415

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Miron Construction Co., Inc. $154,557.00 OK

National Construction, Inc. $159,941.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $160,000.00

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $162,930.00 OK

Tri-North Builders, Inc. $183,400.00 OK

Bachmann Construction Co., Inc. - Bid Error $149,200.00 OK
Forward Construction Group, LLC  - 
Non-Responsible Bid $154,533.00 OK

 


