
CONTRACT NO.  8072
DATE: 1/25/18

National 
Construction, 

Inc.

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

Tri-North 
Builders, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
90001 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $154,557.00 $154,557.00 $159,941.00 $162,930.00 $183,400.00
1 Items Totals $154,557.00 $159,941.00 $162,930.00 $183,400.00

FIRE STATION 10 BATHROOM REMODEL

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

PAGE 1 of 1


