CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8072

Contract Name: Fire Station 10 Bathroom Remodel!

Contractor: Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $154,557.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractarstobe engaged by our company

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and [understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

4417

Comban ; Work " § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
i empany ype ot To Value | Contract | wpe | yge | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmvded

9.94 | Byco Tiling 96 $15359 |0 10O gyOnNnONs | O K
0©.87 |Step-up Ceilings Acoustical Ceilings | 0.7 $1352 |0 |0 (X |KYONONA | [J X
0."7]  |Klein- Dickert Painting $1,100 1O /0 10O IKYONDONA | [ X
/915 |HJ Pertzborn Plumbing $20597 | [0 |0 |00 |®yONONA | O] K
0,7% |Monona Fire Suppression $1,200 (OO0 O yONONA | O X
7.63 |H&H Industries HVAC $11,800 | [ O (0O |MyONONa | O K
3.69 |The Electrician Electric $5700 [ /O 10O |RyONONA | O K]
OO0 (OvO~nON O O

O 0|0 |0vONON O O

OO0 |0 (OvOnONa | O O

OO0 (dvO~0d~ 0O O

O 0|0 |0vONONa | O O

00 |0 |OvONONa | O] O

Total #y{,, 0% —
Date Submitted: 03/12/2018 Signed: Brett Jerdee ;Zw”:"‘;a:;‘:?::’l;:“:“:'s%?”m'“;‘ -
FOR CITY USE ONLY

[ Approved | Disapproved L] Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted

3/{\//:’5’

Contractor

Project EngineerManager
Construction Engheer
Construction Office Fie

o

, Signed: ¢ jf; 7;/’/4“ ,

/}ober’( F. Pﬂ(lips, P.E., City Engineer
Vmak Compbey e PV
S Nitorn W - W&WW‘W'
Quypencien, ¥ Laboor

Date:

Distribution:




