


10/16/2018

ACCOUNT NO. 11578-401-200

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
FIRE STATION 10 BATHROOM REMODEL
CONTRACT NO. 8072
PAYMENT NO. 6 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 11578-401-200

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $154,557.00 $154,557.00 0.01 $801.00 0.99 $153,756.00 1.00 $154,557.00 100.0%

CONTRACT TOTALS $154,557.00 $801.00 $153,756.00 $154,557.00 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11578-401-200
- Remove and replace existing door; 
field mortise existing door frame 1.00 Lump Sum $1,088.73 $1,088.73 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,088.73 1.00 $1,088.73 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 11578-401-200

- Rubber floor replacement and 
patching in hallways between restrooms 1.00 Lump Sum $449.05 $449.05 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $449.05 1.00 $449.05 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #3, ACC'T NO. 11578-401-200
- FIRE ALARM RELOCATION 1.00 Lump Sum $490.48 $490.48 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $490.48 1.00 $490.48 100.0%
- SHOWER RODS - FURNISH & INSTALL 1.00 Lump Sum $285.51 $285.51 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $285.51 1.00 $285.51 100.0%
CHANGE ORDER #3 TOTAL $775.99 $0.00 $775.99 $775.99

CHANGE ORDER #4, ACC'T NO. 11578-401-200
- WHITE PVC TRIM AROUND WINDOW 
AT RESTROOM D 1.00 Lump Sum $589.65 $589.65 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $589.65 1.00 $589.65 100.0%

CHANGE ORDER #5, ACC'T NO. 11578-401-200
- REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING 
SWITCH IN RESTROOM D 1.00 Lump Sum $454.25 $454.25 1.00 $454.25 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $454.25 100.0%

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $157,914.67 $1,255.25 $156,659.42 $157,914.67 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2


